ARTICLE CHARGES 200.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 74.19

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 84.79

VALUE SURCHARGE 53.97

OTHER CHARGES 30.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

DISCOUNT -197.84

TOTAL FREIGHT 995.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 179.10

GRAND TOTAL 1174.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred Seventy Four   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 701 VALUE 107949.00

E-Waybill No 591937409320

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :